AV Supply Group Ltd.   |  Tel: 09 274 9172  |  Fax: 09 274 8363  |  Email: sales@avsupply.co.nz  |  www.avsupply.co.nz
MODEL
CT1400FW
DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)
1400 x 397 x 437mm
TV SIZE
Suitable for �at-panel TVs up to 55"
SHELF SIZES (W x D x H)
Top shelf – 1400 x 396 x 25 mm
Middle shelf – 1000 x 396 x 15 mm
FEATURES
• French Walnut Finish
• Black Glass Top Support Shelf
• Side Storage Compartments
• Bottom Accessory Drawers
• Silver Trim (Door & Drawer Handles)
WEIGHT CAPACITY
Top shelf – 68kg / 150lbs
Lower shelf – 68kg / 150lbs
1400mm AV/TV Stand
The CT1400FW is a unique design in AV furniture.
It incorporates the best of open architecture with the latest in closed
storage. With your �at-panel TV on top, the clever shelf design gives
the impression that your screen is floating on air whilst being
supported by a strong combination of board and strengthened glass.
Add to this side storage compartments and bottom drawers and you
have the ultimate AV foundation for the modern lifestyle.
FINISH
French Walnut
– CT1400FW
FU
RN
IT
U
RE